Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insclvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

3013867

Name of Company

Tilbury Douglas Partnerships Ltd
1/ We
Tim Alan Askham Robert David Adamson
Merchant Exchange Mazars House
Whitworth Street West Gelderd Road
Manchester Gildersome
M1 5WG Leeds

LS27 7JN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 14 August 2009

Signed ot o R A Date 28 August 2009

Mazars LLP ]
Merchant Exchange For Official Use
Whitworth Street West Insolvency Section Post Room
Manchester
M1 SWG

”
Ref: INTER23/TAA/RDA/CAP/CLW/MTIS B

0 I !

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow = AIXGED2J
Al4 07108/2009 256

COMPANIES HOUSE




e

Rule 4.34-CVL ’ Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Tilbury Douglas Partnerships Ltd

on the 14 August 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Benjamin Edward Badcock of 11 High Street, Watlington, Oxfordshire, OX49 5PZ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 14 August 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Dormant

Company ACKERS CLAYTON REEVE SOLICITORS
34a Queen Street
Maidenhead
Berkshire SL6 1HZ
Sworn/affirmed at Tel: 01628 622300

Date 2 _Sé:ﬁ"é@zﬂéd' 29& 67(

vse ) Z__
7 (e —C_

Before Me

ACKERS CLAYTON REEVE SOLICITORS . &2 f( .

34a Queen Street

Maidenhead - \

Berkshire SLG 1HZ A Solicitor or icer.

Tel 01628 22300

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




. . L

TiIbury,Dougias Partnerships Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 August 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Group Debtors 620.00

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @J P /\_ Date 2E 5 8—-/&"{

NIL



Tilbury.Dougias Partnerships Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 August 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Group Creditors 634.00
£34.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {634.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (634.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000.00
1,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,634.00)

Signature \m/ L Date PR/ SN q’ﬁ\




10:91 600T 1Sn3ny (T

00'9 12A 105 Sdl

k2,22

1Jo133eg

%.\

00°PE9 Sueieg, salnuy |
00°vE9 N6 01Oy nvhma—m&.—vm— .ME:SNDM .ﬁ.—o.wb.br—. Jﬁd& AqUIDISNY .UmﬂOI IAISIaU] J]d 2AlIaSIaNU] 001D
¥ SSaIppVy JWEN Loy

sa0y1paa)) Auedwo) - g
Py sdiyssompre sejdnoq Anqjrl,
d11 sdeze



£T°01 600z N3Ny LT

10°S 33A 1108 SdI

Ao g o2

G

1Jo | a8eg

amjeusdig

000°1 sunjelo], satnuy |
000°1 0 000°1 0 106 01D ‘2mysipeg ‘Fuipeay ‘projim [, “jied aquoosny ‘asnoH dArasIopu] prT siuawdojaas( sefdno( Amqyup 00IH
810 PYO PO JERE | SSIIPPY weN Loy

s1apjoyaieys - D)
py] sdigsowmaed seidnoqq Amqp



